Optimizer® DEV and DI Cartridge
and Disposable filters
UPE integrated filters designed for point-of-use developer
and DI water applications in photolithography
Contamination Control Solutions
Optimizer DEV and DI cartridge and Disposable Filters
2	E ntegris, Inc.
Overview

Note:  Not all combinations are available. Please consult your
local sales representative.
Ordering Information
M	=	�0.03 µm
only
DI Disposable Filters
Part Number
CBU            O       1
Retention Rating
Z	=	0.05 µm
V	=	0.1 µm
G	=	0.2 µm
X	=	20 nm (only available in 8 mm Pillar)
Fitting Size
0	=	1⁄4” I/O, 1⁄4” vent/drain
2	=	1⁄2” I/O, 1⁄4” vent/drain
		 (Super Type Pillar fittings only)
3	=	3⁄8” I/O, 1⁄4” vent/drain
6	=	�6 mm I/O, 4 mm vent/drain
(Super Type Pillar fittings only)
8	=	�8 mm I/O, 4 mm vent/drain
(Super Type Pillar fittings only)
Length
L = DI-L
S = DI
Fitting Type
P	=	Super Type Pillar fittings
S	=	Compression
F	=	Flaretek fittings
Dimensions
Optimizer DEV-L/DI-L Filter
71.0 mm
(2.8”)
175 mm
(6.9”)
3⁄8” Super
Type Pillar:
209 mm (8.2”)
8 mm Super
Type Pillar:
205 mm (8.1”)
71.0 mm
(2.8”)
97 mm
(3.8”)
6 mm and
1⁄4” Super
Type Pillar:
122 mm (4.8”)
8 mm Super
Type Pillar:
127 mm (5.0”)
Optimizer DEV/DI Filter
Optimizer DEV and DI cartridge and Disposable Filters
6	E ntegris, Inc.
Optimizer DEV and DI Cartridge Filters
Specifications

L	 =	2-018 fittings
M	=	2-015 fittings
Ordering Information
Connection
L	 =	2-1181
M	=	2-015 2,   3
O-ring
E	=	EPDM
K	=	Kalrez (perfluoroelastomer resin)
Retention Rating
Z	=	0.05 µm
V	=	0.1 µm
G	=	0.2 µm
Length
16	=	16 stack2
40	=	40 stack
DI Cartridge Filters
Part Number
CBU               1
Dimensions
Optimizer DEV/DI 40,
2-118 Cartridge Filter
67.0 mm (2.64”)
123.0 mm
(4.84”)
Optimizer DI 40,
2-015 Cartridge Filter
67.0 mm (2.64”)
113.0 mm
(4.45”)
Optimizer DEV/DI 16,
2-015 Cartridge Filter
67.0 mm (2.64”)
52.0 mm
(2.05”)
Quantity
1	=	1/pack
Quantity
1	=	1/pack
For More Information
Please call your Regional Customer Service